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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 33.62 459
2. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 34.42 428
3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 34.78 415
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 34.84 413
5. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 36.89 348
6. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 344
7. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun 37.22 338
8. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar2018 38.35 309
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 40.16 269

10. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 41.00 253
11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 41.34 247
12. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 42.05 235
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 42.61 225

MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 42.61 225
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Mladost 44.74 195
16. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 45.86 181
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.11 178
18. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.76 170
19. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 47.31 165
20. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 48.32 154
21. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 49.24 146
22. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 50.95 132
23. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Mladost 52.55 120
24. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 56.72 95
25. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 59.69 82
26. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:02.87 70
27. ANDREEV, Simon 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.90 55

DSQ KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR
DSQ DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 AQVA PRO
DSQ KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVA PRO

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 33.62 459
2. MANOV, Mane 05 Neptun 34.42 428
3. MANIKJ, Petar 06 BISER 36.89 348
4. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 37.03 344
5. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 40.16 269



Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 30.5.2021 11:38 - Page 2

II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PILOT 34.78 415
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 34.84 413
3. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun 37.22 338
4. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar2018 41.00 253
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 41.34 247
6. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 42.61 225

MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 42.61 225
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 45.86 181
9. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 46.11 178

10. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PVK Orion 48.32 154

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 42.05 235
2. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Mladost 44.74 195
3. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 47.31 165
4. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 49.24 146
5. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 50.95 132
6. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Mladost 52.55 120
7. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 59.69 82

DSQ KABASHI, Drin 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.76 170
2. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 56.72 95
3. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:02.87 70
4. ANDREEV, Simon 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.90 55

DSQ DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 AQVA PRO
DSQ KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 AQVA PRO

2013 and younger

DSQ MITREVSKI, Marko 14 VARDAR


